Hinsdale Central Varsity Red Devil Invite

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School - Saturday December 08,2001

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam . Floor Total”
1 Hinsdale Central 35.050 » 34.950 , 35.650 y 35.925 , 141.575
2 Lake Park 36.000 «y 34.400 » 34.400 » 34.600 139.400
3 Hinsdale South 34.750 g 33600 @) 31250 @ 34.150 ) 133.750
4 Downers Grove South 34.450 » 33.050 s 29.650 » 33.300  130.450
5 Oak Park River Forest - 33.000 @ 33.200 y 32.200 ¢ 31.500 ¢ 129.900
6 Downers Grove North 33.650 5 30.750 ¢ 30.250 s, 32.850 5 127.500
7 Carl Sandburg / Stagg CO—Op 32.500 y 30.700 7 °29.400 » 31.050 It} 123.650
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Hinsdale Central Varsity Red Devil Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Saturday December 08,2001

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Erin Morgan
Maddie Nowak
Annalise Donati
Cayley Brenk
Jessica Lewis
Anna Girlich
Jessica Hawken
Riley Patnode
Nicole Pohlman
Emily Tom
Teigan Jung
Lauren Haney
Isabel Beebe
Alex Chapa
Taylor Daley
Emily Wilson
Maya Bernett
Katie Crabbe

Yr.

School
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South.
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Hinsdale South
Oak Park River Forest
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale South
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove North
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op

Vault Bars
9.200 9.650
9.350 9.550
9.050 8.850
8.400 8.500
8.750 8.300
8.600 9.100
9.000 8.400
8.000 8.700
8.450 8.400
8.650 8.450
8.550 7.850
8.400 8.450
8.300 7.750
8.450 7.100
8.000 7.200
8.400 7.350
7.200 7.150
7.500 6.500

Beam
9.400
8.600
8.400
8.900
8.800
7.650
7.400
8.050
8.250
6.800
7.350
7.050
8.150
7.750
8.200
7.800
6.550
6.400

Floor
9.450
9.150
8.650
8.750
8.100
8.300
8.700
7.950
7.550
8.550
8.400
8.200
7.800
8.250
8.100
7.500
7.150
6.550
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Score
37.700
36.650
34.950
34.550
33.950

33.650

33.500
32.700
32.650
32.450
32.150
32.100
32.000
31.550
31.500
31.050
28.050
26.950

Average
9.4250
9.1625
8.7375
8.6375
8.4875
8.4125
8.3750
8.1750
8.1625
8.1125
8.0375
8.0250
8.0000
7.8875
7.8750
7.7625
7.0125
6.7375



Hinsdale Central Varsity Red Devil Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday December 08,2001

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Maddie Nowak . Hinsdale South 0.00 9.350
2 Erin Morgan . Hinsdale Central : i 0.00 9.200
2 Kayla Goodwin . Lake Park -0.00 9.200
4 Annalise Donati . Lake Park 0.00 9.050
5 Jessica Hawken . Hinsdale South . 0.00 9.000
5 Kate Moore . Downers Grove South 0.00 9.000
5 Jesse-Lee Vander Eykel . Lake Park - 0.00 9.000
8 Emma Christoph . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.850
9 Jessica Lewis . Lake Park 0.00 8.750
10 Emily Tom ! . Downers Grove South 0.00 8.650
11 Anna Girlich . Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 8.600
11 Hannah Kapelinski . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.600
13 Teigan Jung . Downers Grove North 0.00 8.550
14 Alex Chapa . Downers Grove North 0.00 8.450
14 Nicole Pohiman . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.450
16 Cayley Brenk . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.400
16 Lauren Haney . Hinsdale South 0.00 8.400
16 Emily Wilson . Downers Grove North 0.00 8.400
16 Bella Marzari . Downers Grove South 0.00 8.400
16 lvana Krcmarevic . Downers Grove South 0.00 8.400
16 Demi Goodwin . Lake Park 0.00 8.400
22 Isabel Beebe . Oak Park River Forest -0.00 8.300
23 Andra Jankauskaite . Downers Grove North 0.00 8.250
24 Megan Sullivan . Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 8.200
24 Val Espisito . Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 8.200
24 Annie Zircher . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.200
24 Emma Rosenbaum . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.200
28 Gabby Henderson . Downers Grove South 0.00 8.150
29 Lauren Robinson . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.050
30 Taylor Daley . Hinsdale South 0.00 8.000
30 Riley Patnode . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.000
32 Melanie Phelps . Downers Grove North 0.00 7.900
33 Katie Crabbe . Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 7.500
34 Maya Bernett . Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 7.200
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Hinsdale Central Varsity Red Devil Invite

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Name

Erin Morgan
Maddie Nowak

Anna Girlich
Annalise Donati
Rachel Fischer
Riley Patnode
Inna Dzyuma
Cayley Brenk

Hannah Kapelinski -

Linnae Capudei
Lauren Haney
Emily Tom:
Jessica Hawken
Nicole Pohlman
Emma Rosenbaum
Maddie Sesemann
Jessica Lewis
Kate Moore
Melanie Phelps
Elle Bergevin
Abby Knaus
Teigan Jung
Isabel Beebe
Lauren Wendt
Sofia Toban
Bella Marzari
‘Emily Buhle
Emily Wilson
Amy Hogan
Taylor Daley
Maya Bernett
Alex Chapa
Megan Sullivan
Katie Crabbe

Yr.

School
Hinsdale Central
‘Hinsdale South
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Lake Park
Lake Park
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale South
Oak Park River Forest
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove South
Lake Park
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale South
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Downers Grove North
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op

Covrectest

Saturday December 08,2001

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.650
9.550
9.100
8.850
8.750
8.700
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.100
8.050
7.900
7.850
7.750
7.750
7.750
7.600
7.450
7.350
7.300
7.200
7.150
7.100
6.550
6.500



Hinsdale Central Varsity Red Devil Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday December 08,2001

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Erin Morgan . Hinsdale Central 0.00 9.400
2 Cayley Brenk : Hinsdale Central ” ) 0.00 8.900
3 Annie Zircher . ‘Hinsdale Central . 0.00 8.850
4 Jessica Lewis . Lake Park 0.00 8.800
5 Shelby Butler . Lake Park 0.00 8.650
6 Maddie Nowak . Hinsdale South 0.00 8.600
7 Erica Mack ) Lake Park - 0.00 8.550
8 Hannah Kapelinski . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.500
9 Annalise Donati . ‘ Lake Park 0.00 8.400
10 Lauren Wendt ‘ . Downers Grove South 0.00 8.300
11 Nicole Pohiman . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.250
11 Linnae Capudei . Lake Park 0.00 8.250
13 Taylor Daley . Hinsdale South 0.00 8.200
14 Isabel Beebe . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.150
15 Riley Patnode . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.050
16 Carolyn Rader . Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 7.900
17 Emily Wilson . Downers Grove North 0.00 7.800
18 Alex Chapa . Downers Grove North 0.00 7.750
18 Lauren Robinson . Oak Park River Forest ‘0.00 7.750
20 Anna Girlich . Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 7.650
21 Inna Dzyuma . Downers Grove South 0.00 7.600
22 Josephine Schneider . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.550
23 Jessica Hawken . Hinsdale South 0.00 7.400
24 Emma Christoph . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.350
24 Teigan Jung . Downers Grove North 0.00 7.350
24 Emily Buhle . Downers Grove North 0.00 7.350
27 Val Espisito . Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 7.300
28 Lauren Haney . Hinsdale South 0.00 7.050
29 Andra Jankauskaite . Downers Grove North 0.00 6.950
29 lvana Krcmarevic . Downers Grove South 0.00 6.950
31 - Emily Tom ) Downers Grove South 0.00 6.800
32 Maya Bernett . Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 6.550
32 Alexxa Rassano . Downers Grove South 0.00 6.550
34 Katie Crabbe . Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op 0.00 6.400
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Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Hinsdale Central Varsity Red Devil Invite

Saturday December 08,2001

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Erin Morgan
Maddie Nowak
Emma Christoph
Demi Goodwin
Cayley Brenk
Jessica Hawken
Annie Zircher
Annalise Donati
Sofia Toban
Emily Tom
Erica Mack
Teigan Jung
Meianie Phelps
Anna Girlich
Bella Marzari
lvana Krecmarevic
Maddie Sesemann
Alex Chapa
Lauren Haney
Lauren Robinson
Lauren Wendt
Taylor Daley
Jessica Lewis
Gabby Henderson
Riley Patnode
Jill Bertucci
Emily Buhle
Isabel Beebe

Sandra Valentinaviciute

.Nicole Pohiman
Emily Wilson

Josephine Schneider

Maya Bernett
Katie Crabbe

Yr.

School
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Lake Park
Downers Grove South
Lake Park
Downeéers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale South
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale South
Lake Park
Downers Grove South
Qak Park River Forest
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove North
QOak Park River Forest
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
‘0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Score
9.450
9.150
9.050
8.900
8.750
8.700
8.675
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.700
7.550
7.500
7.400
7.150
6.550



